
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S. 
No. 

Year/ 

Sem 

Total 
Strength 

Name of the Industry 
No. of 

Students 
Opted 

Duration Domain 
Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

1 

III/VI 

IV/VII 
35 

National Educational Alliance 
for Technology. 

01 30 Days Artificial Intelligence 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

2 Mentored Minds, Pune. 01 14 Days Data Analytics 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

3 Mekhos Technology, Bengaluru 01 14 Days 
Automation-Testing 

Machines 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 
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TITLE : INTERNSHIP – COMPANY DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023– 2024 



S. 
No. 

Year/ 

Sem 

Total 
Strength 

Name of the Industry 
No. of 

Students 
Opted 

Duration Domain 
Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

4 

III/VI 

IV/VII 
35 

Emglitz Technologies, 
Coimbatore. 

03 14 Days AI & IOT 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

5 Marcello Tech, Trichy. 05 07 Days Software 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

6 
Brakes India Pvt. Ltd, 

Melmaruvathur. 
11 30 Days 

Caliper-Machine 
Shop 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

7 Pantech e Learning, Bangalore. 01 30 Days Embedded System 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

8 
Sanora Sewtc Pvt Ltd, 

Bangalore 
03 30 Days Automation 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

9 KT Telematic, Salem. 01 30 Days Embedded System 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

10 
Turnon Energy India Pvt Ltd, 

Erode 
02 30 Days Electronics-Design 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

11 
7 Hills Infrastructure, 

Bangalore. 
01 30 Days Site Development 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

12 
Sri Sairam Power Controls, 

Bangalore 
01 30 Days Production Chain 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 



S. 
No. 

Year/ 

Sem 

Total 
Strength 

Name of the Industry 
No. of 

Students 
Opted 

Duration Domain 
Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

13 
Arcnix Global Private Ltd, 

Trivandrum 
01 30 Days Software 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

14 

III/VI 

IV/VII 
35 

I Bacus Tech, Coimbatore. 02 30 Days VLSI 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

15 KSV Technologies, Sankari. 01 30 Days CCTV Installations 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No. Name of the Student Name of the Industry 
Domain area of 

training 
Duration 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

1 RISANTH K 
National Educational 

Alliance for Technology. 
Artificial Intelligence 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

2 LOGESH S Mentored Minds, Pune. Data Analytics 14 Days 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

3 KIRUTHIKA D 
Mekhos Technology, 

Bengaluru. 
Automation-Testing 

Machines 
30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

4 JINU R 
Emglitz Technologies, 

Coimbatore. 
AI&IOT 14 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 5 MUKUNTHAN M 

6 MUGUNTHAN R 
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S. No. Name of the Student Name of the Industry 
Domain area of 

training 
Duration 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

7 SANTHIYA N 

Marcello Tech, Trichy 

Backend 
Development with 

Nodejs and 
MongoDB 

7 Days 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

8 VIGNESH A 

9 SARAN C 

10 PRASAD T 

11 MATHIYAZHAGAN D Marcello Tech, Trichy 

The Unique 
Adventure Of 

Artificial 
Intelligence` 

8 Days 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

12 LOGESH P 
Brakes India Pvt. Ltd, 

Melmaruvathur. 
Caliper Unit 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

13 HARIRAJ R 

14 NAVEEN KUMAR S 

15 JEEVA P 
Brakes India Pvt. Ltd, 

Melmaruvathur. 
Caliper-Machine 

Shop 
30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

16 PRANESH S 

Brakes India Pvt. Ltd, 
Melmaruvathur. 

Caliper Unit 30 Days 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 17 GOKUL RAM S 

18 MANIKANDAN P 
Brakes India Pvt. Ltd, 

Melmaruvathur. 
Caliper-Machine 

Shop 
30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

19 LOGADEEPAK K U 
Brakes India Pvt. Ltd, 

Melmaruvathur. 
 Caliper Unit 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 20 PRADHEEP KUMAR M 



S. No. Name of the Student Name of the Industry 
Domain area of 

training 
Duration 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

21 JAGAN S 
Brakes India Pvt. Ltd, 

Melmaruvathur. 
Caliper-Machine 

Shop 
30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

22 SANTHOSH K 
Brakes India Pvt. Ltd, 

Melmaruvathur. 
Caliper Unit 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

23 JAWAHAR M 
Pantech e Learning, 

Bangalore. 
  Embedded        

System 
30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

24 JAYAPRAVINRAJ R 
Sanora Sewtc Pvt Ltd, 

Bangalore 
Automation 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

25 RANJITH G 

26 SUBASH M 

27 GIRI VELAVAN N KT Telematic, Salem 
Embedded        

System 
30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

28 JAYAPRAKASH R 
Turnon Energy India Pvt 

Ltd, Erode 
Electronics -Design 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

29 SANGAVI S 
7 Hills Infrastructure, 

Bangalore. 
Site Development 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

30 AJITHKUMAR S 
Turnon Energy India Pvt 

Ltd, Erode 
Electronics -Design 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

31 BALAJI S 
Sri Sairam Power Controls, 

Bangalore 
Production Chain  30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 



S. No. Name of the Student Name of the Industry 
Domain area of 

training 
Duration 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

32 SIVAPRAKASAM M 
Arcnix Global Private Ltd, 

Trivandrum 
Cloud Computing 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

33 SUDHARSAN R 
I Bacus Tech, Coimbatore VLSI 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

34 SRI SABHARISH S 

35 SRIKANTH E M 
KSV Technologies, 

Sankari. 
CCTV Installations 30 Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

TITLE : INTERNSHIP (VIRTUAL) – COMPANY DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023– 2024 

 

S. No. 
Year/ 

Sem 

Total 
Strength 

Name of the 
Industry 

No. of 
Students 

Opted 
Duration Domain 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

1.  

III/VI 144 

Altair Data Science 
Master Virtual 

Internship 
03 10 Weeks  Data Science 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

2.  

Alteryx Data 
Analytics Process 

Automation Virtual 
Internship 

03 10 Weeks  
Data 

Analytics 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

3.  

III/VI 144 

Blue Prism 
Intelligent 

Automation Virtual 
Internship 

22 10 Weeks  
Intelligent 

Automation 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

4.  

Celonis Business 
Analyst Virtual 

Internship 
01 10 Weeks  

Business 
Analyst 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 
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S. No. 
Year/ 

Sem 

Total 
Strength 

Name of the 
Industry 

No. of 
Students 

Opted 
Duration Domain 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

5.  

Celonis Process 
Mining Virtual 

Internship 
01 10 Weeks  

Process 
Mining 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

6.  

Fortinet Network 
Security Associate 
Virtual Internship 

02 10 Weeks  
Embedded 

IOT 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

7.  
Google AI-ML 

Virtual Internship 
11 10 Weeks  AI-ML 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

8.  

III/VI 144 

Google Android 
Developer Virtual 

Internship 
27 10 Weeks  

Android 
Developer 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

9.  

Microchip 
Embedded System 
Developer Virtual 

Internship 

33 10 Weeks  
Embedded 

System 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

10.  

Palo Alto 
Cybersecurity 

Virtual Internship 
39 10 Weeks  Cybersecurity 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

11.  

Uipath RPA 
Developer Virtual 

Internship 
02 10 Weeks  

RPA 
Developer 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 
- 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

TITLE : INTERNSHIP (VIRTUAL) – STUDENT DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023 - 2024 

 

S. No. Reg No. Name Year Supported By & Course Name 

1 73152115001 ABHIRAMI DEVI K R III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

2 73152115004 AKASH R III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

3 73152115006 ANUKEERTHANA T III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

4 73152115007 BARANI C III Google AI-ML Virtual Internship 

5 73152115008 DEEPAK D III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

6 73152115011 DHANUSH K III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

7 73152115012 DHANUSHIYA S III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

8 73152115014 DHARANI A C III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

9 73152115015 DHARSHNI K M III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

10 73152115016 DHIVAKAR S III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

11 73152115017 DINESH KUMAR G III Google AI-ML Virtual Internship 

12 73152115019 GAVINESH P III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

13 73152115020 GIRI VELAVAN N III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

14 73152115021 GNANASRI B III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

15 73152115022 GOKUL S III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 
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S. No. Reg No. Name Year Supported By & Course Name 

16 73152115024 GOPI J III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

17 73152115025 GOWRE PREYA G P III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

18 73152115026 HARI HARA PRASATH S III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

19 73152115030 INDRA KUMAR U III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

20 73152115033 JEEVANANTHAM R III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

21 73152115034 JHANANI K K III Google AI-ML Virtual Internship 

22 73152115035 KABILAN R III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

23 73152115037 KATHIRAVAN K III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

24 73152115038 KAVINRAJ D III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

25 73152115039 KAVIYA S III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

26 73152115044 LOGUPRASATH P III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

27 73152115045 MADHUMITHA S III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

28 73152115046 MAHALAKSHMI S III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

29 73152115048 MANIKANDAN S J III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

30 73152115049 MANJU M III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

31 73152115050 MEITHIRU PRAKASH B III Google AI-ML Virtual Internship 

32 73152115051 NALIN KUMAR NK III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

33 73152115053 NAVEEN S III Google AI-ML Virtual Internship 

34 73152115054 NAVEENA E III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

35 73152115056 NITHYASRI M III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

36 73152115057 PRADEEPIKA M III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

37 73152115059 PRAVEENKUMAR B III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

38 73152115060 PRAVIN D III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

39 73152115062 PREM K S III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

40 73152115063 RISANTH K III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

41 73152115064 SANGARAGOMATHI S III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

42 73152115065 SANTHOSH J III Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

43 73152115067 SHALINI E III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

44 73152115070 SOUNDARRAJAN J III Google AI-ML Virtual Internship 

45 73152115071 SOWMIYA K III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

46 73152115074 SRINIVASAN V III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 



S. No. Reg No. Name Year Supported By & Course Name 

47 73152115076 SURYA M III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

48 73152115078 SWETHA D III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

49 73152115079 THARUN N III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

50 73152115080 UDHIKA V III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

51 73152115081 VARSHA T III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

52 73152115082 VASEEKARAN N III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

53 73152115085 VIGNESH R III Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

54 73152115086 VIGNESH S III Google AI-ML Virtual Internship 

55 73152115088 VIGNESHWARAN M III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

56 73152115090 VINITHA R III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

57 73152115091 VINOTHINI E III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

58 73152115092 VISHNU S III Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

59 73152115093 YASVANTHIKA K III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

60 73152115094 YOGESHWARI K III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

61 73152115501 GIRI PRASATH K III Google AI-ML Virtual Internship 

62 73152115005 AMEER SHERIFF R III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

63 73152115029 HARISH HARISH III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

64 73152115068 SIVAPRAKASAM M III Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

65 73152115036 KARTHIKEYAN E III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

66 73152215001 ABINAYA S II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

67 73152215002 ABINAYA T II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

68 73152215005 ARSHATH BASHA M II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

69 73152215006 ARUN M II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

70 73152215008 BARATH KUMAR C II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

71 73152215009 BAVISHYA B K II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

72 73152215010 BHARATHRAJ P II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

73 73152215011 BHUVANESH P II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

74 73152215013 CHANDRU V II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

75 73152215015 DEVI DHARSINI S II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

76 73152215018 DINAKARAN G II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

77 73152215019 GIRIJA S II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 



S. No. Reg No. Name Year Supported By & Course Name 

78 73152215025 HARIHARAN M II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

79 73152215029 HEMATHARSHINI M II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

80 73152215030 INBASELVAN N II 
Alteryx Data Analytics Process Automation Virtual 

Internship 

81 73152215031 INDIRA KUMAR P II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

82 73152215032 IYYAPPAN A II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

83 73152215034 JEEVITHA R II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

84 73152215035 KABILAN G II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

85 73152215036 KALASHREE N II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

86 73152215037 KALAVATHI S II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

87 73152215043 KAVIN PRAKASH K II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

88 73152215047 KOWSALYA P II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

89 73152215049 LITHIKA V II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

90 73152215050 MAGUDESHWARAN M II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

91 73152215051 MITHRAKOWRI PK II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

92 73152215052 MOHAN K II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

93 73152215053 MOHANA PRIYA M II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

94 73152215054 MUKESH G II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

95 73152215055 NAGATHRISA V II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

96 73152215056 NARESHKUMAR M II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

97 73152215057 NAVEEN T K II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

98 73152215059 NISHANTHINI S II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

99 73152215060 NITHYA SRI D II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

100 7315221061 NIVETHITHA K S II Altair Data Science Master Virtual Internship 

101 73152215062 PARTHASARATHY S II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

102 73152215063 PAVITHRA M II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

103 73152215064 PAVITHRA T II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

104 73152215065 POOVARASI K II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

105 73152215066 PRADEEPA D II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

106 73152215067 PRASATH NT II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

107 73152215068 PRAVEENA B II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 



S. No. Reg No. Name Year Supported By & Course Name 

108 73152215071 RANJITH KUMAR B S II Google Ai-Ml Virtual Internship 

109 73152215072 SANJAY T II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

110 73152215073 SANTHOSH K II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

111 73152215074 SASIDHARAN K II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

112 73152215077 SOWNDHARRAJAN G II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

113 73152215078 SRI RENUKADEVI V II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

114 73152215079 SRIKANTH A II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

115 73152215080 SRIVARSHAN R II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

116 73152215081 SUBAKARTHIK B V II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

117 73152215082 SURYA G II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

118 73152215083 THARANI G II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

119 73152215084 THIVYASRI R II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

120 73152215085 VARSHA S II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

121 73152215087 VIGNESH C K II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

122 73152215088 VIGNESH V II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

123 73152215089 VIJAYASREE K II Celonis Business Analyst Virtual Internship 

124 73152215090 YUVANESH N II Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

125 73152215502 KABILAN R II Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

126 73152215503 KARVENTHAN K L II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

127 73152215504 KAVYA S II Palo Alto Cybersecurity Virtual Internship 

128 73152215507 THARUNPRAJIN C R II Google Android Developer Virtual Internship 

129 73152215075 SENTHIL NATHAN S II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

130 73152315004 ADHIYAHSHASHVIKA S I Uipath Rpa Developer Virtual Internship 

131 73152315025 HEMA V I Google Ai-Ml Virtual Internship 

132 73152315054 PRABHU M I Altair Data Science Master Virtual Internship 

133 73152315055 PRADEESH R H I 
Alteryx Data Analytics Process Automation Virtual 

Internship 

134 73152315058 RAGHAVAN R I Uipath Rpa Developer Virtual Internship 

135 73152315084 SWETHA K I Fortinet Network Security Associate Virtual Internship 

136 73152315090 UGESHRAJA S I Fortinet Network Security Associate Virtual Internship 

137 73152315093 VASANTH M I Altair Data Science Master Virtual Internship 



S. No. Reg No. Name Year Supported By & Course Name 

138 73152315094 VIGNESH A I 
Alteryx Data Analytics Process Automation Virtual 

Internship 

139 73152215028 HARSHAWARTHANAN P II Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

140 73152215070 RAAMPRASAD V II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

141 73152215069 PREM KUMAR  II Blue Prism Intelligent Automation Virtual Internship 

142 73152115032 JEEVA P III Microchip Embedded System Developer Virtual Internship 

143 73152315026 INDHU S I Google Ai-Ml Virtual Internship 

144 73152315013 CHRISWIN J I Celonis Process Mining Virtual Internship 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

TITLE : INTERNSHIP (VIRTUAL) - SALESFORCE 

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023– 2024 

 

S. No. 
Total 

Strength 
Name of the Industry 

No. of 
Students 

Opted 
Duration Domain 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

1. 124 
Salesforce Smartbridge and 
SmartInternz, Hyderabad 

124 03 Months Software 
PO1, PO2, PO3, 

PO4, PO5 
- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

An Autonomous Institution 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University & Accredited by NAAC (A++) & NBA) 

K.S.R. Kalvi Nagar, Tiruchengode – 637215. 

Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu. 



 

 

S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Company Details Duration 

1 2015001 ANANDHA PRAKASH R 

Salesforce Smartbridge and SmartInternz, 
Hyderabad. 

Nov 23 – Jan 24 

2 2015003 DHANRAAJ S 

3 2015004 GIRIDHARAN P 

4 2015005 GOKUL K 

5 2015006 GOWTHAM M 

6 2015007 HARIISH R S 

7 2015008 HARISH V 

8 2015009 HEMANTH KUMAR M 

9 2015010 JAICHANDRU S 

10 2015013 JEEVA R 

11 2015014 JEEVANANTHAM PALANISAMY 

12 2015017 KAMALESHKANNA P 
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DEPARTMENT : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

TITLE : INTERNSHIP (VIRTUAL: SALESFORCE) – STUDENT DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023– 2024 



S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Company Details Duration 

13 2015018 KARTHICK RAJA P 

Salesforce Smartbridge and SmartInternz, 
Hyderabad. 

Nov 23 – Jan 24 

14 2015019 KARTHIGADEVI T 

15 2015020 KATHIRVEL R 

16 2015021 KIRUTHIKA D 

17 2015022 LOGESH S 

18 2015027 MOHANKUMAR G V 

19 2015029 PANDISELVI P 

20 2015030 PERIYASAMY S 

21 2015031 PRADEEP R 

22 2015032 PRAVEENKUMAR R 

23 2015034 PUGAZHENTHI V 

24 2015035 RAJA SRI B 

25 2015036 RAMYA S S 

26 2015037 RISHIKESAN R 

27 2015038 SABARI S 

28 2015041 SANTHIYA N 

29 2015044 SARAVANAN R 

30 2015051 SRIDHARAN J 

31 2015052 SRIVIDHYA A 

32 2015053 SUBASH M 

33 2015054 SUDHAKAR S 

34 2015056 SUDHARSAN R 

35 2015057 SURIYA P 

36 2015058 SURUTHI K 

37 2015059 SURYA V 



S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Company Details Duration 

38 2015061 VAISHNAVI M 

Salesforce Smartbridge and SmartInternz, 
Hyderabad. 

Nov 23 – Jan 24 

39 2015062 VAISHNAVI V 

40 2015501 AJITHKUMAR S 

41 2015513 KARTHICK S 

42 2015520 MUGUNTHAN R 

43 2015528 RANJITH G 

44 2015529 SAKTHI R 

45 2015530 SATHISH KUMAR G 

46 2015532 YASUDHIN U 

47 73152115001 ABHIRAMI DEVI K R 

48 73152115003 AJAY A 

49 73152115004 AKASH R 

50 73152115005 AMEER SHERIFF R 

51 73152115006 ANUKEERTHANA T 

52 73152115007 BARANI C 

53 73152115008 DEEPAK D 

54 73152115009 DEVAVIKNESH S 

55 73152115010 DHANUJA R 

56 73152115011 DHANUSH K 

57 73152115012 DHANUSHIYA S 

58 73152115014 DHARANI A C 

59 73152115015 DHARSHNI K M 

60 73152115016 DHIVAKAR S 

61 73152115017 DINESH KUMAR G 

62 73152115019 GAVINESH P 



S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Company Details Duration 

63 73152115021 GNANASRI B 

Salesforce Smartbridge and SmartInternz, 
Hyderabad. 

Nov 23 – Jan 24 

64 73152115024 GOPI J 

65 73152115025 GOWRE PREYA G P 

66 73152115026 HARI HARA PRASATH S 

67 73152115027 HARIBASKAR S 

68 73152115030 INDRAKUMAR U 

69 73152115032 JEEVA P 

70 73152115033 JEEVANANTHAM R 

71 73152115034 JHANANI K K 

72 73152115036 KARTHIKEYAN E 

73 73152115037 KATHIRAVAN K 

74 73152115038 KAVINRAJ D 

75 73152115039 KAVIYA S 

76 73152115040 KISHORE M 

77 73152115042 KUMARESAN K 

78 73152115043 LAVANYA C 

79 73152115044 LOGUPRASATH P 

80 73152115045 MADHUMITHA S 

81 73152115046 MAHALAKSHMI S 

82 73152115050 MEITHIRU PRAKASH B 

83 73152115051 NALINKUMAR N K 

84 73152115053 NAVEEN S 

85 73152115054 NAVEENA E 

86 73152115056 NITHYASRI M 

87 73152115057 PRADEEPIKA M 



S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Company Details Duration 

88 73152115058 PRASANTH D 

Salesforce Smartbridge and SmartInternz, 
Hyderabad. 

Nov 23 – Jan 24 

89 73152115059 PRAVEENKUMAR B 

90 73152115060 PRAVIN D 

91 73152115061 PRAWIN S 

92 73152115062 PREM K S 

93 73152115063 RISANTH K 

94 73152115064 SANGARA GOMATHI S 

95 73152115067 SHALINI E 

96 73152115070 SOUNDARRAJAN J 

97 73152115071 SOWMIYA K 

98 73152115072 SRIDHAR K 

99 73152115074 SRINIVASAN V 

100 73152115075 SRIRAM G 

101 73152115076 SURYA M 

102 73152115077 SURYA S 

103 73152115078 SWETHA D 

104 73152115079 THARUN N 

105 73152115080 UDHIKA V 

106 73152115081 VARSHA T 

107 73152115082 VASEEKARAN N 

108 73152115083 VIGNESH K 

109 73152115085 VIGNESH R 

110 73152115086 VIGNESH S 

111 73152115087 VIGNESHWAR N C 

112 73152115088 VIGNESHWARAN M 



S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Student Company Details Duration 

113 73152115089 VIJAY S 

Salesforce Smartbridge and SmartInternz, 
Hyderabad. 

Nov 23 – Jan 24 

114 73152115090 VINITHA R 

115 73152115091 VINOTHINI E 

116 73152115092 VISHNU S 

117 73152115093 YASVANTHIKA K 

118 73152115094 YOGESHWARI K 

119 73152115501 GIRI PRASATH K 

120 73152115502 HARI SUDHAN M 

121 73152115504 RAGUL B R 

122 73152115505 SARAN KUMAR  E 

123 73152115507 THIYAGA VIGNESHWARAN G 

124 73152015045 SHAMINI RAJA SALAMI S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

TITLE : INPLANT TRAINING – COMPANY DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023– 2024 

 

S. No. 
Year/ 

Sem 

Total 
Strength 

Name of the 
Industry 

No. of 
Students 

Opted 
Duration Domain 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

  1 

II/III 32 

BSNL, Salem 20 05 Days Telecommunication 

PO1, 
PO2, 
PO3, 
PO4, 
PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

  2 

Toyota Coimbatore 
Anamallais 

Agencies Pvt Ltd, 
Salem 

06 03 Days 
Automotive 
Embedded 

PO1, 
PO2, 
PO3, 
PO4, 
PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

 
 K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

An Autonomous Institution 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University & Accredited by NAAC (A++) & NBA) 

K.S.R. Kalvi Nagar, Tiruchengode – 637215. 

Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu. 



S. No. 
Year/ 

Sem 

Total 
Strength 

Name of the 
Industry 

No. of 
Students 

Opted 
Duration Domain 

Mapping with 

POs PSOs 

3 II/III 32 
Steel Authority of 
India Ltd, Salem 

06 04 Days 
Centralized 

Electrical 
Maintenance 

PO1, 
PO2, 
PO3, 
PO4, 
PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

TITLE : INPLANT TRAINING – STUDENT DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023– 2024 

 

S. No.                                                                           Name of the Student Name of the Industry 
Domain Area of 

Training 
Duration 

Mapping with  

POs PSOs 

1 KRISHNA B 

BSNL, Salem 
Fundamentals of 

Telecommunication 
5-Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

 

2 MAGUDESHWARAN M 

3 MUKESH G 

4 NARESHKUMAR M 

5 NAVEEN T K 

6 PRASATH N T 

7 PREMKUMAR B 

8 RAAMPRASAD V 

9 SENTHILNATHAN S 

10 SUBAKARTHIK B V 

 
 K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

An Autonomous Institution 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University & Accredited by NAAC (A++) & NBA) 

K.S.R. Kalvi Nagar, Tiruchengode – 637215. 

Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu. 



S. No.                                                                           Name of the Student Name of the Industry 
Domain Area of 

Training 
Duration 

Mapping with  

POs PSOs 

11 KALASHREE N 

Toyota Coimbatore 
Anamallais Agencies Pvt 

Ltd, Salem 

Automotive-
Embedded 

 

3-Days 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

 

12 NITHYASRI D 

13 RANJITHKUMAR B S 

14 VARSHA S 

15 VIGNESH C K 

16 YUVANESH N 

17 KOWSALYA P 

Steel Authority of India 
Ltd, Salem 

Centralized Electrical 
Maintenance 

4-Days 
PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

 

18 MOHANAPRIYA M 

19 NAGATHRISA V 

20 NIVETHITHA K S 

21 POOVARASI K 

22 THARANI G 

23 BHARATH RAJ P 

BSNL, Salem 
Fundamentals of 

Telecommunication 
5-Days 

PO1, PO2, 
PO3, PO4, 

PO5 

PSO1, 
PSO2 

 

24 CHANDRU T 

25 CHANDRU V 

26 DHINAKARAN G 

27 GOWTHAM P 

28 HARIHARAN M 

29 INBASELVAN N 

30 INDIRAKYMAR P 

31 KAVIN PRABHU K T 

32 KAVIN S 
 


